
   

      

   

    

  

    

     

   

  

       

    

      

    

    

Name Job Title Grade Salary band Contractual Status Contact Details Email Address 

Sampson, John Managing Director (Head of Paid Services) Head of Paid Services £ 135,000 - £ 139,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 john.sampson@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Boulton, Kathryn Corporate Director for Children´s Services Director 1 £ 120,000 - £ 124,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 kathryn.boulton@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Rice, Patrick Corporate Director for Adults and Communities Director 1 £ 120,000 - £ 124,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 patrick.rice@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Vacant Corporate Director for Growth, Enterprise & Environment Vacant Vacant Permanent 01642 774 774 

Newton, Steve Assistant Director - Governance and Monitoring Officer Director 3 £ 105,000 - £ 109,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 steve.newton@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Winstanley, Phil Assistant Director- Finance (Section 151 Officer) Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 phil.winstanley@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Wilson, Victoria Assistant Director - Adult Care Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 victoria.wilson@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Anderson, Frances Assistant Director for Health and Communities Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 mark.adams@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Hill, Tracey Assistant Director - Social Care and Early Help Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 tracey.hill@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Mahoney, Clare Assistant Director - Education and Skills Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 clare.mahoney@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Bulmer, Linda Assistant Director - Performance Quality and Partnerships Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 linda.bulmer@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Hoof, Robert Assistant Director - Environment Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 robert.hoof@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 

Carter, Andrew Assistant Director - Growth & Enterprise Chief Officer B £ 80,000 - £ 84,999 Permanent 01642 774 774 andrew.carter@redcar-cleveland.gov.uk 
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